Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Michigan
Fiscal Year 2021

Brighton Police Department Local $2,746 $2,746
Brownstown Police Department Local $22,354 $81,104 $103,458
Burton Police Department Local $1,692 SO $1,692
Canton Township Police Department Local $10,277 $19,844 $30,121
Chesterfield Township Police Department Local $1,047 SO $1,047
City Of Ann Arbor Police Department Local $18,457 $640 $19,097
City Of Livonia Police Department Local $5,971 $2,746 $8,717
City Of River Rouge Police Department Local SO $71,281 $71,281
City Of Saint Clair Shores Police Department Local $740 S0 $740
Clinton Township Police Department Local $3,293 SO $3,293
Dearborn Heights Police Department Local $29,509 $81,983 $111,492
Dearborn Police Department Local $21,430 $640 $22,070
Department Of State Police State $46,007 SO $46,007
Detroit Police Department Local $75,586 $664 $76,250
East Grand Rapids Police Department Local SO $2,026 $2,026
Farmington Hills Police Department Local $75,090 $7,031 $82,121
Garden City Police Department Local $7,907 SO $7,907
Grandville Police Department Local SO $2,026 $2,026
Grosse lle Police Department Local $89,251 $224,256 $313,507
Hamtramck Police Department Local $12,644 $79,479 $92,123
Hazel Park Police Department Local SO $4,328 $4,328
Kalamazoo Township Police Department Local $16,380 SO $16,380
Kent County Sheriff's Department Local $1,064 $12,158 $13,222
Lansing Police Department Local $8,436 SO $8,436
Livingston County Sheriff's Office Local $11,027 SO $11,027
Macomb County Sheriff's Office Local $76,146 $2,421 $78,567
Monroe County Sheriff's Office Local SO $8,967 $8,967
National Guard Counterdrug Unit State $940 $79,479 $80,419
Northfield Township Police Department Local SO $4,328 $4,328

Novi Police Department Local S5,344 $2,068 $7,412



Oakland County Sheriff's Office

Pittsfield Township Department Of Public Safety (DPS)

Plymouth Township Police Department
Redford Police Department

Riverview Police Department

Roseville Police Department

Southfield Police Department

Southgate Police Department

Sterling Heights Police Department

Taylor Police Department

Troy Police Department

Village Of Dundee Police Department

Walker Police Department

Walled Lake Police Department

Warren Police Department

Washtenaw County Sheriff's Office

Waterford Township Police Department
Wayne County Airport Authority Police Department
West Bloomfield Township Police Department
White Lake Township Police Department
Wyandotte Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Michigan Totals

$27,895
$8,781
$75,099
$75,586
$17,893
$740
$21,252
$2,952
$113,659
$61,806
$1,901
$4,586
SO
$3,107
$302,688
$7,907
$59,674
$70,122
$37,920
$6,750
SO
$1,440,910

SO

SO

$625
$625
$79,479
SO

$640
SO
$73,076
$1,624
$2,068
$84,742
$2,026
$640
$625
$105,039
$96,404
$96,404
SO

$640
$2,746
$1,237,618

$27,895
$8,781
$75,724
$76,211
$97,372
$740
$21,892
$2,952
$186,735
$63,430
$3,969
$89,328
$2,026
$3,747
$303,313
$112,946
$156,078
$166,526
$37,920
$7,390
$2,746
$2,678,528



	Michigan

