Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Michigan Fiscal Year 2021

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
Brighton Police Department	Local	\$0	\$2,746	\$2,746
Brownstown Police Department	Local	\$22,354	\$81,104	\$103,458
Burton Police Department	Local	\$1,692	\$0	\$1,692
Canton Township Police Department	Local	\$10,277	\$19,844	\$30,121
Chesterfield Township Police Department	Local	\$1,047	\$0	\$1,047
City Of Ann Arbor Police Department	Local	\$18,457	\$640	\$19,097
City Of Livonia Police Department	Local	\$5,971	\$2,746	\$8,717
City Of River Rouge Police Department	Local	\$0	\$71,281	\$71,281
City Of Saint Clair Shores Police Department	Local	\$740	\$0	\$740
Clinton Township Police Department	Local	\$3,293	\$0	\$3,293
Dearborn Heights Police Department	Local	\$29,509	\$81,983	\$111,492
Dearborn Police Department	Local	\$21,430	\$640	\$22,070
Department Of State Police	State	\$46,007	\$0	\$46,007
Detroit Police Department	Local	\$75 <i>,</i> 586	\$664	\$76,250
East Grand Rapids Police Department	Local	\$0	\$2,026	\$2,026
Farmington Hills Police Department	Local	\$75 <i>,</i> 090	\$7,031	\$82,121
Garden City Police Department	Local	\$7,907	\$0	\$7,907
Grandville Police Department	Local	\$0	\$2,026	\$2,026
Grosse Ile Police Department	Local	\$89,251	\$224,256	\$313,507
Hamtramck Police Department	Local	\$12,644	\$79,479	\$92,123
Hazel Park Police Department	Local	\$0	\$4,328	\$4,328
Kalamazoo Township Police Department	Local	\$16,380	\$0	\$16,380
Kent County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$1,064	\$12,158	\$13,222
Lansing Police Department	Local	\$8,436	\$0	\$8,436
Livingston County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$11,027	\$0	\$11,027
Macomb County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$76,146	\$2,421	\$78 <i>,</i> 567
Monroe County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$0	\$8,967	\$8,967
National Guard Counterdrug Unit	State	\$940	\$79,479	\$80,419
Northfield Township Police Department	Local	\$0	\$4,328	\$4,328
Novi Police Department	Local	\$5,344	\$2,068	\$7,412

Oakland County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$27,895	\$0	\$27,895
Pittsfield Township Department Of Public Safety (DPS)	Local	\$8,781	\$0	\$8,781
Plymouth Township Police Department	Local	\$75,099	\$625	\$75,724
Redford Police Department	Local	\$75,586	\$625	\$76,211
Riverview Police Department	Local	\$17,893	\$79,479	\$97,372
Roseville Police Department	Local	\$740	\$0	\$740
Southfield Police Department	Local	\$21,252	\$640	\$21,892
Southgate Police Department	Local	\$2,952	\$0	\$2,952
Sterling Heights Police Department	Local	\$113,659	\$73,076	\$186,735
Taylor Police Department	Local	\$61,806	\$1,624	\$63,430
Troy Police Department	Local	\$1,901	\$2,068	\$3,969
Village Of Dundee Police Department	Local	\$4,586	\$84,742	\$89,328
Walker Police Department	Local	\$0	\$2,026	\$2,026
Walled Lake Police Department	Local	\$3,107	\$640	\$3,747
Warren Police Department	Local	\$302,688	\$625	\$303,313
Washtenaw County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$7,907	\$105,039	\$112,946
Waterford Township Police Department	Local	\$59,674	\$96,404	\$156,078
Wayne County Airport Authority Police Department	Local	\$70,122	\$96,404	\$166,526
West Bloomfield Township Police Department	Local	\$37,920	\$0	\$37,920
White Lake Township Police Department	Local	\$6,750	\$640	\$7,390
Wyandotte Police Department	Local	\$0	\$2,746	\$2,746
	Michigan Totals	\$1,440,910	\$1,237,618	\$2,678,528